Virtual Patent Marking Notice by Fellowes Inc.
The following products are protected by patents in the U.S. and elsewhere for Fellowes Inc. This website

is provided fo safisfy the virtual patent marking provisions of various jurisdictions including the virtual
patent marking provisions of the America Invents Act and provide notice under 35 U.5.C. §287(a). The
following list of products and patents may not be all inclusive. For example, some products listed here

may be covered by patents in the United States and elsewhere that are not listed, and other products not
listed here may be protected by one or more patents in the United States and elsewhere. The following

list of products may be covered by one or more of the following U.S. Patents:

Fellowes WSM Patent Number Guide

Patent Numbers

US 8,740,166

US 8,746,645

US 9,175,802

US D603,642

US D712,175

US 10,568,418

US 10,842,258

US 11,246,406

US 9,993067

US 10,610,010

US 11,071,378

US 10,114,352

US 10,649,422

US 11,054,797

US 11,526,141

US 10,667,612

US 10,842,257

US 11666143

US D819,369

US D874,199

US D880,212

8037501

9180101

9180301

9180601

9180701

9183401

9180901

9181201

9184001

9182201

9182301

9183501

9182501

9182801

9183801

9183101

9183201

9183601

8038302

9273003

9373003

93730

8037501

9180101

9180301

9180601

9180701

9183401

98904

98905

93841

8060101

Yes

8060201

Yes

8030401

Yes

75282

75279

75905

75272

75275

75906

75273

75271

9182501

9182801

9183801

9183101

9183201

9183601

8037601

Yes

9381201

model / Lotus (all colors)

Yes

Yes

model / Lotus DX(all colors)

Yes

Yes

Yes

model / Lotus VE (all colors)

model / Lotus RT (all colors)

Yes

model / Levado (all colors)

Yes

model / Elea (all colors)

Yes

Yes

model / OPLOFT (all colors)

Yes

model / All-Flex 2 (all colors)

model / Hana footrest (all colors)

Yes
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