Virtual Patent Marking Notice by Fellowes Inc.

The following products are protected by patents in the U.S. and elsewhere for Fellowes Inc. This website is provided to satisfy the virtual patent marking provisions of various jurisdictions including the virtual patent marking provisions of the America Invents Act and provide notice under 35 U.S.C. §287(a). The following list of products and patents may not be all inclusive. For example, some products listed here may be covered by patents in the United States and elsewhere that are not listed, and other products not listed here may be protected by one or more patents in the United States and elsewhere. The following list of products may be covered by one or more of the following U.S. Patents:

Fellowes WSM Patent Number Guide													I									
Patent Numbers	US 8,740,166	US 8,746,645	US 9,175,802	US D603,642	US D712,175	US 10,568,418	US 10,842,258	US 11,246,406	US 9,993067	US 10,610,010	US 11,071,378	US 10,114,352	US 10,649,422	US 11,054,797	US 11,526,141	US 10,667,612	US 10,842,257	US 11666143	US D819,369	US D874,199	US D880,212	<u></u>
8037501	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9180101 9180301	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9180601		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9180701	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183401	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9180901	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9181201	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9184001 9182201	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9182301	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183501	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9182501	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9182801	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183801	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183101 9183201	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183601	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8038302	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9273003	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9373003	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
93730	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8037501 9180101	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9180301	<u> </u>	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9180601	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9180701	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183401	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
98904	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-
98905	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8060101	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8060201	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8030401	-	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
75282	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	=	-	-	-	-	-	-	=	-	-	-	-	=	-	-
75279 75905	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
75272	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
75275	-	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
75906	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
75273	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
75271	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9182501 9182801	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183801	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183101	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183201	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9183601	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8037601	-	-	-	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9381201	-	-	-	-	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-	- Vos	-	-	-	-	-	-	- Vos	- Vos	-	-
model / Lotus (all colors)	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-	Yes Yes	Yes Yes	-	-
model / Lotus DX(all colors)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-
model / Lotus VE (all colors)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Yes Yes	-	-
model / Lotus RT (all colors)	-	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	-	-	Yes -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Yes -	-	-
model / Levado (all colors)													-			Yes					Yes	-
model / Elea (all colors) model / OPLOFT (all colors)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Yes -	- Yes	-	-			-
model / OPLOF1 (all colors) model / All-Flex 2 (all colors)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Yes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	res -	-	-	-	-	-
model / Hana footrest (all colors)	-	-	<u> </u>	-	-									-				Yes				-
model / Halla loutiest (dll Culuis)		_	-	_	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	res -	-	-	-	-
	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-	-	-	-